G.A. Murdock, Inc.              Telephone:   605.256.9632  or  800.568.7565              Website:   www.gamurdock.com
Item Number Color
1019299 Polished Chrome
1019301 Satin Nickel
1019303 White
1019305 Biscuit
1019307 Black
1019309 Polished Brass

1022289 888 Air-Gap Satin Nickel
1022293 905 Air-Gap Polished Chrome
1022295 905 Air-Gap Satin Nickel
1022299 713 Air-Gap Polished Chrome
1022301 713 Air-Gap Satin Nickel
1022386 802 Air-Gap Polished Chrome
Faucets require mounting hole size of 7/8” - 1.125”.
Tomlinson Valueline Faucets - Air Gap
36” of 1/4” OD feed tubing attached.  3” Stud.
603 Series 713 Series 888 Series 802 Series 905 Series
Tomlinson Valueline Faucet Colors
Polished Chrome Satin Nickel
Faucets
G.A. Murdock, Inc.               Facsimile:   605.256.9682  or  800.568.4301              Email:   sales@gamurdock.com
Item Number Series Type Color
NCP8883CP 888 Non-Air-Gap Chrome
NCP8883NP 888 Non-Air-Gap Brushed Nickel
NCP8883ST 888 Non-Air-Gap Flat Chrome
NCP8883AB 888 Non-Air-Gap Antique Brass
NCP8883AW 888 Non-Air-Gap Antique Wine
NCP8883OB 888 Non-Air-Gap Oil Rubbed Bronze
Non-Air Gap Faucets require mounting hole size of 7/16” - 1.5”
Air Gap Faucets require mounting hole size of 7/8” - 1.5”
Li Kuan Lead Free Faucets - 888 Series
Item Number Series Type Color
N1033CP 103 Non-Air-Gap Chrome
N1033NP 103 Non-Air-Gap Brushed Nickel
N1033G 103 Non-Air-Gap Gold Plated
N1033WT 103 Non-Air-Gap White
N1033AL 103 Non-Air-Gap Almond
N103AG3CP 103 Air-Gap Chrome
N103AG3NP 103 Air-Gap Brushed Nickel
Non-Air Gap Faucets require mounting hole size of 7/16” - 1.5”
Air Gap Faucets require mounting hole size of 7/8” - 1.5”
Li Kuan Lead Free Faucets - 103 Series
Li Kuan Faucet Colors
Chrome Chrome
White Almond Chrome Flat Chrome Brushed Nickel
Gold Plated Antique Wine Antique Brass Oil Rubbed Bronze
G.A. Murdock, Inc.              Telephone:   605.256.9632  or  800.568.7565              Website:   www.gamurdock.com
Item Number Series Type Color
N304CPW 304 Non-Air-Gap Chrome (White Tip)
N304CPB 304 Non-Air-Gap Chrome (Black Tip)
NCP7033CP 703 Non-Air-Gap Chrome
NCP7033NP 703 Non-Air-Gap Brushed Nickel
NCP7033OB 703 Non-Air-Gap Oil Rubbed Bronze
NCP6033CP 603 Non-Air-Gap Chrome
NCP9053CP 905 Non-Air-Gap Chrome
NCP9053NP 905 Non-Air-Gap Brushed Nickel
NWDF-
HK14W
Faucet Hardware Kit - with
escutcheon cover plate